MD-A-K-F-90X65 FOAM-20
MD-A-B-F-90X65 FOAM-20
MD-S-K-F-90X65 FOAM-20
MD-S-B-F-90X65 FOAM-20
MD-A-K-F-200X120 FOAM-20
MD-A-B-F-200X120 FOAM-20
MD-S-K-F-200X120 FOAM-20
MD-S-B-F-200X120 FOAM-20

n
g
V
a
cu
u
m
 F
il
te
rs
L1 L2 H D G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 B
MD-A MD-S
H1
-
MD-A-K-F-90X65 FOAM-20 90 65 20 48 G1/8 M5 M5 M4 -
MD-A-B-F-90X65 FOAM-20 90 65 20 48 G1/8 M5 M5 M4 -
MD-S-K-F-90X65 FOAM-20 90 65 20 - G1/8 M5 6.6 M4 G1/4φ
-
-
25.5
20 - G1/8 M5 6.6 M4 G1/4 25.5
20 48 G1/8 M5 M5 M4 - -
20 48 G1/8 M5 M5 M4
φMD-S-B-F-90X65 FOAM-20 90 65
MD-A-K-F-200X120 FOAM-20
MD-A-B-F-200X120 FOAM-20
φ
φ
- -
MD-S-K-F-200X120 FOAM-20 20 - G1/8 M5 6.6 M4 G1/4 25.5
MD-S-B-F-200X120 FOAM-20 20 - G1/8 M5 6.6 M4 G1/4 25.5
Composite Suction Cups
Composite Suction Cups MD-FOAM
Design Data Composite Suction Cups MD-FOAM
Type Dimensions[mm]